19976 49441	EUSONAL PROPERTY T (This is a lien demand and not a	AX WARRAWT In arrest warrant) Vol <u>2096</u> Page 17983
State of Oregon, County of Klamath	Warrant Number ss. 92-398	STATE OF OREGON 192 Page 18856 County of Klamath
Date Issued: July 15, 1992	Date due: August 15, 1992	Filed for record at request of:
Directed to: Sandra Windham 1865 Hope St		on this <u>20th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>2:50</u> o'clock <u>P</u> .M. and duly recorded
∼ı Klamath Falls, C z= \$	R 97603	in Vol. 18856 of Co. Lien Page 18856 Spartin Brenn, County Clerk
	WDE	Beputy.
The above named appears as owning c Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and cf in the respective amounts specified.	or having possession or centrol of larged on said personal property	of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. I have not been peid and are delinquent for the years and

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and costs, are as follows:

	Description of Personal Property			Amount of	Amount Due if Paid by Due Date	
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
041	M31897	Mobile Home	1989 1990 1991	76.23 67.80 71.12	30.49 16.27 5.70	106.72 84 <i>=</i> 07 76.82
(119 <u>9) 관리가 있는 것</u> 19월6년 중국 학생 관		Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded	<u>an a</u> bana din Kasaran	Total Taxes and	Interest	267.61
				Service Charges	·	15.00
				TOTAL Due (to Due Date)		282.61

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the cost of service.

SERVICE OF WARRANT A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1. D Personal Service (ORS 311.620)

C02

2. D Publication (ORS 311.615) 3. X Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)

Date	ofF	irst	Pub	lica	tion	91	÷,
1 B	i i	2	0	4	52	ł	2
1	11	\mathbf{O}	1	2	_	1	÷
Date				1.1	11.1.1		

Date of Service

Warrant served on

The cost of such service, publication, or postage is

2.29

RELEASE OF LIEN

This warrant has been satisfied in full, and the lien is fully released.

Fax Collector	_ by <u>B Braham</u> Deputy (MUST be signed to release tien)	6-5-94 Date
50-310 -038 (9/83)	COUNTY CLERK	*******
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH: ss.	
	Sandra Windham th	
of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> of Co.Lie	at 3:30 o'clock P M., and duly record an Docket on Page 17983	ed in Vol. <u>M96</u> ,
FEE \$5.00	0.1.400	ch, County Clerk
cc 1.00	By Column M	ullendare_